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Ice climbing route 
difficulty level

Number of route

Wiesle A

 Information
1

WI 3

2

75 m

1100

1175

1175

1175

1

Walk along the forest road up for ca. 300m towards 
a wooden bridge. Follow the marked trail ca. 20m 
before the bridge to the right. Then go straight up 
to the entry point of the icefall.
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From the exit go right, down steep through the 
forest and back to the path.
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